
CCIOJ2*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Seppo LAINE (FIN) · Małgorzata CHAJĘCKA (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

528 Nickel 21 9,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 9,0 8,0 16,0 77,05 25,1 174,891

Sophia RÖSSEL 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 4,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,73 1

520 Giant Prospect BB 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 73,18 27,6 272,392

Sterre VAN HOUTE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 71,59 2

502 Bob 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,36 29,2 370,803

Isabella VON ROEDER 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 3

506 Corida O 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 31,7 468,304

Małgorzata KUŚ 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 67,05 7

527 Niagara de Champenotte 9,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,09 32,2 567,845

Hedda VOGLER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 9

509 Donna Lena MV 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,50 32,3 667,737

Emily ROBERG 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,95 4

518 Funi-Strona 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 32,6 767,399

Maxime KARMAN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,95 4

523 Julissa 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,73 33,0 867,056

Sterre VAN HOUTE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,36 10

524 Lieke 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,50 33,5 966,487

Lena REINSTORF 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 15

507 D'Artagnan 216 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,82 33,6 1066,369

Jule KRUEGER 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,91 13

504 Caruso JH 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,68 33,8 1166,2514

Isabel Kristin DALECKI 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 66,82 8

521 Gracja 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,91 33,9 1266,1413

Zuzanna BORKOWSKA 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 10

513 Eluna 7 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,36 34,1 1365,9111

Greta Leatizia TIDOW 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 15

514 Fast Freddy 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 63,86 34,3 1465,6820

Isabella VON ROEDER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,50 6
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505 Coffee Ijs 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,86 34,9 1565,1120

Elise OTTO 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 10

503 Carta Nevada 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 35,0 1665,0015

Jona DENKEWITZ 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 19

531 Shiralee Imperial 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,55 35,1 1764,8916

Maria SVANE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 17

515 Femme Fatale 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 66,14 35,7 1864,3212

Emma WIEDENHÖFT 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,50 24

534 Vigo Key SR Z 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 35,8 1964,2016

Splinter BERGSMA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,86 21

517 Franko Billis Royale 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,55 35,8 1964,2016

Frederike TUIN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,86 21

530 Rosalie 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,95 35,9 2164,0926

Wiktoria KLIMCZAK 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 17

532 Soplica 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 63,18 36,0 2263,9825

Lena KURZYNSKA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,77 20

522 Horata 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,05 36,1 2363,8627

Jacek RAJNERT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,68 14

525 Mandoble 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,32 36,7 2463,3019

Nicolas MÜLLER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,27 25

533 Tabries 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 13,0 63,18 36,9 2563,0723

Theda KNOP VON SCHWERDTNER6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,95 23

516 Finick 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,18 37,6 2662,3923

Splinter BERGSMA 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,59 26

511 Ebony B. 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 37,7 2762,2722

Lucia SLAVIKOVA 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 27

529 Pitagoras 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 13,0 61,59 39,0 2861,0228

Mette-Marie Broby PETERSEN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 28
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508 Dexter 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 61,14 39,3 2960,6830

Anna HAVLOVA 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,23 29

501 Abstynencja 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 61,36 39,4 3060,5729

Wiktoria REDEK 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,77 30

526 Moskva 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 9,0 47,27 53,9 3146,1431

Katarina BLSTAKOVA 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 1,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 9,0 45,00 31

519 Furioso XXXVIII-3sk/Red Wiloow 5,0 1,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 eliminated dressage test

Sofia Laura PETRANOVA 5,5 1,0 3,0 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 8,0

Technical Delegate: Alain PONSOT (FRA)32 Competitors
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